CATALOG
OCL REACTOR
¿ABOUT US?
OUR OBJECTIVES
To create value and solutions in the supply chain of the companies, offering different alternatives of acquisition in products or raw materials,
reducing production, operative and logistic costs in the acquisition process.
MISSION

USFULL AC output reactor
OCL AC output reactor
Main Features
Required Ambient
1, Altitude＜1000m.
2, Running temperature -25℃~+45℃, relevant humidity＜90%
3, No harmful gas around, no flammable and explosive materials.
4, Good ventilation conditions are needed. If installed in a cabinet, ventilation equipment should be installed.
USFULL AC output reactor, small size, low temperature rise, low noise.
The output reactor will help to reduce power attenuation because of long distance, filter harmonic
current and harmonic voltage.
01
Dimension
Specification
Wiring Diagram
         0.75           OCL-0.75KW/5A               5
           1.5             OCL-1.5KW/5A                  5
          2.2             OCL-2.2KW/10A               10
           4               OCL- 4KW/15A                15
          5.5             OCL-5.5KW/15A               15
          7.5             OCL-7.5KW/20A             20
           11              OCL-11KW/30A               30
           15             OCL-15KW/40A              40
           18             OCL-18KW/50A              50
           22            OCL-22KW/60A              60
           30            OCL-30KW/80A             80
           37            OCL-37KW/110A             110
           45            OCL-45KW/125A            125
           55            OCL-55KW/150A            150
           75            OCL-75KW/200A          200
           90           OCL-90KW/250A           250
           110           OCL-110KW/275A          275
           132          OCL-132KW/330A          330
Outside Dimension
L*W*H
(MM)
110*110*130